BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO /
Interlagos (4.314 km)
09 - 11 December 2016
12 Treino, 9/12/2016 15:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 11, Lukas Moraes, P 10
1 50.927 35.860 38.812 2:33.135 15:40:34 2:33.135
2 45.444 33.638 36.834 1:55.916 15:42:30 4:29.051
3 43.054 32.253 35.768 1:51.075 15:44:21 6:20.126
4 41.795 |32.040 ]35.685 1:49.520 15:46:11 8:09.646
5 13:57.118 34.202 36.959 15:08.279 16:01:19 23:17.925
6 41.690 32.276 |35.429 1:49.395 16:03:08 25:07.320
7 41.353 32.106 35.882 1:49.341 |16:04:58 26:56.661
8 141.308 132.169 36.161 1:49.638 16:06:47 28:46.299
9 41.783 33.653 48.902 Pit In 16:08:52 30:50.637
10 - 33.929 36.090 5:33.385 16:14:25 36:24.022
11 43.080 32.551 36.315 1:51.946 16:16:17 38:15.968
12 41.673 33.456 50.107 Pit In 16:18:22 40:21.204
No. 17, Pietro Rimbano, P 1
1 47.696 37.434 38.825 2:51.463 15:40:52 2:51.463
2 46.104 34.322 37.246 1:57.672 15:42:50 4:49.135
3 45.964 33.270 36.435 1:55.669 15:44:46 6:44.804
4 41.812 32.302 35.159 1:49.273 15:46:35 8:34.077
5 13:27.417 33.246 35.322 14:35.985 16:01:11 23:10.062
6 42.610 32.414 35.055 1:50.079 16:03:01 25:00.141
7 41.184 32.061 34.690 1:47.935 16:04:49 26:48.076
8 40.857 31.934 35.017 1:47.808 16:06:37 28:35.884
9 41.877 32.631 46.715 Pit In 16:08:38 30:37.107
10 - 33.266 35.251 3:17.921 16:11:56 33:55.028
11 41.156 31.884 34.590 1:47.630 16:13:44 35:42.658
12 43.199 32.216 34.671 1:50.086 16:15:34 37:32.744
13 |40.822 31.687 34.825 1:47.334 16:17:21 39:20.078
14 40.874 31.588 134.517 |1:46.979 ]116:19:08 41:07.057
No. 23, Marco Cozzi, P 2
1 50.153 37.026 38.039 2:34.253 15:40:35 2:34.253
2 47.640 34.032 36.344 1:58.016 15:42:33 4:32.269
3 41.946 32.515 36.318 1:50.779 15:44:24 6:23.048
4 41.495 32.119 35.325 1:48.939 15:46:13 8:11.987
5 13:50.827 32.389 35.241 14:58.457 16:01:11 23:10.444
6 41.273 31.796 35.105 1:48.174 16:03:00 24:58.618
7 40.986 35.429 47.537 Pit In 16:05:03 27:02.570
8 - 31.939 35.294 4:20.189 16:09:24 31:22.759
9 41.036 31.848 35.211 1:48.095 16:11:12 33:10.854
10 40.882 31.949 35.078 1:47.909 16:13:00 34:58.763
11 40.730 32.057 35.093 1:47.880 16:14:48 36:46.643
12 |40.692 131.747 |35.010 [1:47.449 ]16:16:35 38:34.092
13 41.998 36.373 59.408 Pit In 16:18:53 40:51.871
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BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO ’
Interlagos (4.314 km)
09 - 11 December 2016
12 Treino, 9/12/2016 15:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 31, Marcio Campos, P 3
1 51.119 36.043 38.263 2:22.647 15:40:24 2:22.647
2 44137 33.391 36.135 1:53.663 15:42:17 4:16.310
3 43.391 33.917 35.675 1:52.983 15:44:10 6:09.293
4 41.312 31.902 35.250 1:48.464 15:45:59 7:57.757
5 14:05.761 44.751 45.923 15:36.435 16:01:35 23:34.192
6 41.089 31.979 35.228 1:48.296 16:03:23 25:22.488
7 41.222 32.025 35.055 1:4§.302 16:05:12 27:10.790
8 40.884 31.780 134.885 |1:47.549 ]16:06:59 28:58.339
9 43.633 33.894 45.224 Pit In 16:09:02 31:01.090
10 - 32.352 35.079 3:08.888 16:12:11 34:09.978
11 [40.811 131.581 |35.165 1:47.557 16:13:58 35:57.535
12 41.462 34.620 48.781 Pit In 16:16:03 38:02.398
13 - 32.302 47.414 Pit In 16:18:46 40:45.444
No. 33, Antonio Matiazzi, P 11
1 51.598 38.090 39.087 2:31.305 15:40:32 2:31.305
2 45.845 35.915 36.609 1:58.369 15:42:31 4:29.674
3 43.284 33.470 37.057 1:53.811 15:44:24 6:23.485
4 42.014 33.272 36.010 1:51.296 15:46:16 8:14.781
5 13:47.114 34.152 35.908 14:57.174 16:01:13 23:11.955
6 42.164 32.946 35.639 1:50.749 16:03:04 25:02.704
7 42.088 32.605 35.584 1:50.277 16:04:54 26:52.981
8 42.231 32.660 35.687 1:50.578 16:06:44 28:43.559
9 41.727 32.526 35.858 1:50.111 16:08:35 30:33.670
10 41.888 32.895 46.776 Pit In 16:10:36 32:35.229
11 - 35.504 36.736 5:18.392 16:15:55 37:53.621
12 42.173 32.730 35.322 1:50.225 16:17:45 39:43.846
13 141.508 132.347 35.595 1:49.450 116:19:34 41:33.296
No. 35, Gabriel Robe, P 6
1 51.454 37.397 38.419 2:27.110 15:40:28 2:27.110
2 43.919 33.782 36.660 1:54.361 15:42:22 4:21.471
3 42.860 32.996 35.725 1:51.581 15:44:14 6:13.052
4 41.560 32.241 35.397 1:49.198 15:46:03 8:02.250
5 13:52.815 33.594 35.631 15:02.040 16:01:05 23:04.290
6 41.223 31.938 34.981 1:48.142 16:02:53 24:52.432
7 |40.863 |31 .886 35.014 | 1:47.763 | 16:04:41 26:40.195
8 45.402 38.169 57.883 Pit In 16:07:03 29:01.649
9 - 32.823 35.145 5:55.330 16:12:58 34:56.979
10 41.069 31.825 35.061 1:47.955 16:14:46 36:44.934
11 41.339 131.706 134.970 ]1:48.015 16:16:34 38:32.949
12 40.941 31.859 35.170 1:47.970 16:18:22 40:20.919
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BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO '
Interlagos (4.314 km)
09 - 11 December 2016
12 Treino, 9/12/2016 15:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 69, Gustavo Myasava, P 12
1 46.572 37.046 38.129 3:21.833 15:41:23 3:21.833
2 43.558 32.801 36.230 1:52.589 15:43:15 5:14.422
3 42.477 33.098 37.277 1:52.852 15:45:08 7:07.274
4 41.969 32.559 135.793 ]1:50.321 | 15:46:59 8:57.595
5 13:07.225 34.036 36.108 14:17.369 16:01:16 23:14.964
6 141.667 |32.088 45.935 Pit In 16:03:16 25:14.654
7 - 32.735 37.074 6:39.006 16:09:55 31:53.660
8 42.286 131.915 148.976 Pit In 16:11:58 33:56.837
No. 70, Giulio Borlenghi, P 13
1 50.894 36.251 38.478 3:18.148 15:41:19 3:18.148
2 45.235 34.269 38.244 1:57.748 15:43:17 5:15.896
3 43.696 33.092 136.445 ]1:53.233 ]15:45:10 7:09.129
4 |42.608 33.119 - - - -
No. 77, Raphael Reis, P 9
1 47.978 40.526 41.980 3:05.630 15:41:07 3:05.630
2 46.372 38.336 37.711 2:02.419 15:43:09 5:08.049
3 44.005 33.819 36.732 1:54.556 15:45:04 7:02.605
4 42.836 32.581 35.676 1:51.093 15:46:55 8:53.698
5 13:03.013 33.596 35.903 14:12.512 16:01:07 23:06.210
6 41.842 32.353 35.670 1:49.865 16:02:57 24:56.075
7 44.467 35.203 47.879 Pit In 16:05:05 27:03.624
8 - 33.527 36.192 5:47.288 16:10:52 32:50.912
9 42.233 32.491 35.736 1:50.460 16:12:42 34:41.372
10 41.745 32.320 35.683 1:49.748 16:14:32 36:31.120
11 41.588 32.230 35.513 ]1:49.331 16:16:21 38:20.451
12 141.529 132.192 35.613 1:49.334 16:18:11 40:09.785
No. 79, Adibe Marques, P 8
1 51.444 37.593 40.648 2:48.847 15:40:50 2:48.847
2 47.312 34.640 37.384 1:59.336 15:42:49 4:48.183
3 45.120 34.141 37.601 1:56.862 15:44:46 6:45.045
4 44.449 33.384 36.734 1:54.567 15:46:41 8:39.612
5 13:16.508 33.223 36.532 14:26.263 16:01:07 23:05.875
6 41.845 32.230 35.808 1:49.883 16:02:57 24:55.758
7 41.483 32.190 35.594 1:49.267 16:04:46 26:45.025
8 41.862 32.758 47.833 Pit In 16:06:48 28:47.478
9 - 37.472 39.019 3:38.138 16:10:27 32:25.616
10 43.187 32.403 35.556 1:51.146 16:12:18 34:16.762
11 41.534 32.234 35.337 1:49.105 16:14:07 36:05.867
12 |41.145 32.026 35.228 ]1:48.399 ]16:15:55 37:54.266
13 41.441 31.764 35.234 1:48.439 16:17:44 39:42.705
14 41.225 32.386 46.370 Pit In 16:19:44 41:42.686
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BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO '
Interlagos (4.314 km)
09 - 11 December 2016
12 Treino, 9/12/2016 15:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 86, Gustavo Frigotto, P 7
1 51.847 38.318 39.303 2:30.762 15:40:32 2:30.762
2 52.782 34.819 36.614 2:04.215 15:42:36 4:34.977
3 43528 33.291 35.669 1:52.488 15:44:28 6:27.465
4 41.748 32.076 35.278 1:49.102 15:46:17 8:16.567
5 13:34.462 33.213 35.479 14:43.154 16:01:01 22:59.721
6 41.605 32.002 35.292 1:48.899 16:02:50 24:48.620
7 41.171 31.724 34.938 1:47.833 16:04:37 26:36.453
8 [41.031 [31.691 |35.044 [1:47.766 ]16:06:25 28:24.219
9 41,183 31.774 45.474 Pit In 16:08:24 30:22.650
10 s 33.218 36.045 5:00.618 16:13:24 35:23.268
11 41418 31.995 [34.901 |1:48.314 16:15:13 37:11.582
12 41.203 46.092 = = = =
No. 99, Edson Coelho, P 4
1 52.456 36.640 42.925 2:30.101 15:40:31 2:30.101
2 44.922 33.785 47.753 Pit In 15:42:37 4:36.561
3 - 32572 35.755 4:08.659 15:46:46 8:45.220
4 13:39.229 54.334 1:00.031 Pit In 16:02:20 24:18.814
5 - 33.510 36.290 5:09.943 16:07:30 29:28.757
6 42.072 32.084 35.161 1:49.317 16:09:19 31:18.074
7 41.697 [31.835 [34.879 ]1:48.411 16:11:07 33:06.485
8 41.209 31.838 35.086 1:48.133 16:12:56 34:54.618
9 41.372 33.683 38.322 1:53.377 16:14:49 36:47.995
10 [40.900 |31.885 34.936 [1:47.721 |16:16:37 38:35.716
11 40.973 32.060 51.580 Pit In 16:18:41 40:40.329
No. 128, Dennis Dirani, P 5
1 45468 34.708 38.486 3:03.789 15:41:05 3:03.789
2 45285 32.850 36.436 1:54.571 15:42:59 4:58.360
3 44818 41.586 1:05.451 Pit In 15:45:31 7:30.215
4 s 32.433 35.679 15:23.848 16:00:55 22:54.063
5 41.659 31.737 35.442 1:48.838 16:02:44 24:42.901
6 41.186 31.750 35.257 1:48.193 16:04:32 26:31.094
7 41.052 31.726 35.165 1:47.943 16:06:20 28:19.037
8 [40.923 ]31.653 35.207 1:47.783 16:08:08 30:06.820
9 44,857 34.262 49.192 Pit In 16:10:16 32:15.131
10 = 31.693 34.909 4:38.378 16:14:54 36:53.509
11 41.073 [31.575 35.106 1:47.754 l16:16:42 38:41.263
12 41.232 32.140 50.183 Pit In 16:18:46 40:44.818
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BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO '
Interlagos (4.314 km)
09 - 11 December 2016
12 Treino, 9/12/2016 15:15 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
Resultados sujeitos a verificagbes técnicas/desportivas
Diretor de Prova: Comissarios: Cronometragem:

VICAR .7

Start : 15:38, End : 16:18

Page:5/5

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 9/12/2016 16:55




